SUMMONS

STATE OF ALABAMA,

BALDWIN COUNTY.

TO ANY SHERIFF OF THE STATE OF ALABAMA, GREETINGS:

and GLORIA PARKER.

You are hereby commanded to summons DAVID F. PARKER, JR.,/to appear and plead, answer or demur, within thirty days from the service hereof, to the complaint filed in the Circuit Court of Baldwin County, Alabama, at the place of holding same by ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORATION, an Alabama corporation, Assignee of BALDWIN MOTOR COMPANY.

Witness my hand this the 20 day of October, 1964.

nienie ------200 *** **** 45-34-*** ** **

COMPLAINT

ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORATION, an Alabama corporation, Assignee of BALDWIN MOTOR COMPANY,

PLAINTIFF,

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF

BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA

VS:

DAVID F. PARKER, JR., and GLORIA PARKER, DEFENDANT.

The Plaintiff claims of the Defendant TWO HUNDRED TWO & 06/100 (\$202.06), due on promissory note made by him on the 18th day of February, 1963, and payable on the 1st day of October, 1963, with

Said note provides for attorney's fee of fifteen per cent (15%), which is claimed by the Plaintiff.

Attorney for the Plaintiff

Defendants address:

interest thereon.

Box 121 Summerdale, Alabama

EX-10-21-64

ALCE I DUCK, CLERK REGISTER

Sheriff claims / Prints ar Terror sate remains / 222 Prints ar TAYLOR WILLIAM SHERIFF

1.248

SUMMONS

ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORATION, an Alabama corporation, Assignee of BALDWIN MOTOR CO.,

PLAINTIFF,

VS:

DAVID F. PARKER, JR., and GLORIA PARKER,

DEFENDANT.

AUC L NOR CONTRA

LAW OFFICE OF
FOREST A. CHRISTIAN
FOLEY, ALABAMA

For value received, 1/We, jointly and severally, promise to pay to the BROOKLEY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION or order, the sun of
As further security for the payment of this debt and any other indebtedness of the undersigned to the payee, I.We hereby pledge, assign, bargain, sell and convey unto the payee all paid shares and payments which may hereafter accrue. It is further agreed that if I.We shall fail to pay any installments on the loan when due, unless excused therefrom for cause by the Board of Directors of this Credit Union, I.We promise to pay a fine in Each party to this note, whether as maker, endorser or guarantor, severally waives presentment for payment, demand, protests and notice of protests and dishoner of the same. The makers, endorsers and guarantor of this note event to be less than ten dollars. Each of us, whether principal, surety, guarantor, endorser or other party hereto, hereby severally waives and renounces, each for himself, any and all homestead or exemption rights either of us may have tended without notice to them of such extension. His is understood and agreed by each person whose name is signed hereunder that we signed this note without condition, reservation or representation as to any other person having signed the same, or that SIGNATURE OF WITNESSES
SIGNATURE OF MAKER AND CO-MAKER Maker Adultary Juleary Superistants, Cla Co-maker Liften Lichen × 1623 Roches St Movies as Co-maker Co-maker

_ Co-maker ___ _ Co-maker ___ _ Co-maker ___

ı <u>Davîd F.</u> (wn Summerça)			* !	Rala	Numb	Ala.	St	reet
<u> primita i ce i</u>	City — Postal Z		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Dare.	County	State	, herel	y purchase
Baldwin Mo	otor Co.		(Danton)	of the City of	Robertsda		and Ale	
New or Used Make	of Motor Vehicle	No. Cyl.	Year Model No.	Type of Body	Serial Number	Motor D	State of	ense Number
ne used Mer	cury	S	58 Mont.	2dr.	M8ZA 51269	8	5/12	:589
adio 🕝 Heater 🔽	Automatic Transmission	_	Overdrive	Power Steering	Power Brakes	Window Lifts	Air Con- ditioning	Other
ogether with all equipment rice of \$ 1185.68	and accessories the I have paid :	s 8.93	eafter added there	to all of which	are included in the ter	m "motor vehicle	52 used Inggin, 1	oHa/t ot al tir
-	217			apon sava tin	e price and nave den	(Y	car and Make of Tr	
otor vehicle at an agreed a such coin or currency of t	the United States of	f America as	at the time of p	eromise to pay ayment shall be	the remainder of said legal tender for the pa	time price of \$_ tyment of public	and private debts.	
n 15 monthly inst	allments of \$.	58.4	$\frac{5}{2}$ and a fi	nal installn	nent of \$ 10	beginn		
nd continuing on the same ndersigned's note of even d	day of each month ate herewith which	thereafter unis a separat	ntil fully paid toge e-instrument and	ther with collect	tion charges and attor	ney's fees all as	(Month a provided for and ev	nd Day) idenced by t
In consideration of th	e foregoing I shall	be provided	i insurance if ob	ainable as follo	ws:	Market Carlot Clarker and Carlot Carlot		
···		Check	Insurance Co	verages Incl	uded in Contract		0/30/67	
COVERAGES A	PPLICABLE T	O MOTOR	R VEHICLE	for Term	15 Months	s, effective	2/10/05	, 19
Road Service.	Deductibl	e Collision	n, 📑 Compi	rehensive. [Fire, Theft and	Combined A	lditional Covera	ge.
	m - 24	**						
OTHER INSURA It is hereby muti	ally agreed in		scluded herein	other than	insurance on the	20.00 AATTAWA AW	l== 43a	
DISTRICTOR OF THE COL	ADCOTO DETO M.					ar, covers on	ly the person w	nose
Credit Life \$_								
	767 - 779 - 2111				checked above)			
Title to said motor ve	hicle described bare	in chall ram	nin in the collect	and the second second	Liability Insura			
d motor vehicle in violatio	n of any State or	hall not sell, Federal laws	, encumber or lea s. I will not remo	se the vehicle o	until this contract is fur r transfer or assign an county or filing district	lly performed by : y of my interest	me. I hereby acknow therein or in this co	ledge deliver
Time is of the essence	of this contract an	A 18 Y fail to	nor one of the					
if the holder shall deem his	mself insecure oll i	innoid inetal	monte choll frame	distants because	agamet the motor venic	ie, or in the even	t of bankruptcy or n	ny insolvency
le with or without notice an	d all sums paid here	eunder may t	be retained for use	of the vehicle.	The holder may bid at	such sale and each	it and sell it at pub ch party hereunder s	olic or privat shall have th
demand any palance rema	ining on the inder	tadnace ofta	m the masses of a	na sach proper	A may be need without	nability until de	manded by me. I pi	romise to par
d assign to said holder an	y and all refunds	or returned	premiums from si	id motor vehicle ich insurance te	or other insurance pu be receipted for by	rchased under th him in my nam	is contract and transe or his for applic	sfer, set-ove
The rights and obligation	ons of the respective	e parties her	eto are as set for	th herein and in	the "Statement of Ac	lditional Covenan	ts' set forth on the	e reverse sid
y of this contract.			- Contract Children	mor compared t	earter of milk other der	ault. I hereby ac	i not elective, and knowledge receipt of	their order i a complete
The pronoun ''I'' as us	sed herein means "							
The undersigned hereby	takes notice that	the species in			IT INSURANCE is to be purchased in	connection with	the indebtedness un-	der this sale
ntinental Casualty Compan	y. Chicago 4, Illin	ols, with re	spect to credit ac	cident and heal	th insurance, covers on	ly the person who	spect to credit life : ose signature first a	insurance and ppears below
braced in the term of inde	htadrage under the	golog contro	of The life is seen	too or the date	the machediness is in	curred and will	pe the number of a	whole month
e to an accident occurring,	or a sickness first	t manifesting	g itself, during th	e term of the in	debtedness so as to be	prevented from en	gaging in any gainf	tally disuble: ul occupation
thirtieth of the monthly	amount beginning a	with the first	t day of disability	which is due t	o an accident and the 3	ilst consecutive d	ion total disability of ay of a disability wh	it the rate of nich is due to
mptly to the person entitle	d thereto. All of th	e foregoing i	is subject to the p	provisions of the	policy or certificate of	insurance to be	nium due will be pai issued.	d or credited
NOTICE TO BU	YER: Do No	ot Sign I	Chis Contrac	t Until Bla	nk Spaces Are	Filled In.		
In Witness Whereof, I l Signed, Scaled and Deli			on this	eb. 18,	1965	19		
W V \$7	7		•			• • •		
1-1.0/XVIII	4		Witness	Buyer Sign	Davie	117/12	zker	(SEAL)
	<i>8 - 2</i> 1			(Cr	edit Life, Health and A the p	ccident Insurance erson signing abo	, as included, covers ve.)	only
May 7	\$# == E			Buyer Sign	200	Pab	4	(SEAL)
			Witness		<u>Jaconese</u>	IWKI	<u> </u>	(0437(11)
876.75	Robe:	rtsāal	.e	Ala	•	 Feb.	18, 1963	
(Time Balance)		(City)		(State)		· .		_, 19
For value received, I. (We jointly and sev	erally) prom	ise to pay to the	order of	<u>Baldwin Mo</u>	tor Co.	056.55	
TO Office of "ASSOCIATES	DISCOUNT COPE	OBATTON O					\$ 0/0./5)
.11		Filliant a	2000,	4.59	The second secon	ited States of An	erica as at the time	of payment
15 monthly insta	llments of $_{-}$	58.	$\frac{45}{2}$ and a fin	al installm	ent of \$ no	beginni	$\log \text{ on} = 3/18$	3/63 19
continuing on the same da	· ·							nd Day)) in amount o
each instanment or \$5.0	o minimizer is the .	han dia eka						
If any of said installmenter with interest at the b	lohest lends	nen ude, the	n all unpaid inst	imments hereof	snail immediately beco	me due and pay	able, without notice	or demaind,
antors, hereby severally w	aive presentment for	r payment, r	notice of non-paym	ient, protest, no	ice of protest and dilige	nce in bringing su	including sureties, c iit against any party	ndorsers and thereto, and
	aive presentment for ereon consent that t	or payment, r	notice of non-paymayment may be ex	ient, protest, not tended from tim	ice of protest and dilige to time after maturity	nce in bringing su	including sureties, c iit against any party	ndorsers and thereto. and

STATEMENT OF ADDITIONAL COVENANTS

If no cost of insurance coverage applicable to the motor vehicle is included in this contract, I promise to promptly insure the motor vehicle at my own expense in a company acceptable to the holder hereof against loss by fire, theft and collision for the period of the term of this contract under a policy providing that loss, if any, shall be payable to me and the holder of this contract as our respective interests may appear and to keep such insurance in full force during said term and to deliver to the holder of this contract within five days of the date of this contract a paid-up policy to such effect. If I fall to so deliver such policy, or if such policy is subsequently cancelled or expires and I do not furnish replacement insurance immediately, the holder of this contract may but shall not be obligated to purchase such policy, and I promise to pay the cost thereof at such time or times as the holder of this contract demands together with interest thereon at the highest lateful contract rate until paid.

If any motor vehicle insurance obtained by the holder of this contract under the terms hereof is subsequently cancelled by the insurer and a return premium received therefrom, the holder after each such cancellation may but shall not be 'obligated to obtain therewith similar insurance from another carrier and if the premiums therefor are greater than the amount of return premiums. I promise to pay such additional amounts at such time or times as the holder of this contract demands together with interest thereon at the highest lawful contract rate until paid. If the holder chooses not to obtain such insurance protecting both the holder and may such shall not be obligated to purchase a policy of single interest insurance protecting both the holder apply any remainder toward the satisfaction of the last maturing installment of this contract.

Any and all refunds or returns of unearned insurance premiums are hereby transferred, set over and assigned to the holder hereof as an

For value received, the undersigned hereby assigns this Contract to Associates Discount Corposition, hereinafter called "Assignee", its successors and assigns and hereby transfers title to the motor vehicle described therein to said Assignee, and warrants that the facts set forth in the Contract are true; that said motor vehicle is free of all liens and encumbrances of whatever nature or kind; that said Contract is genuine and in all things what it purports to be; that the undersigned has good title to said motor vehicle and has the right to transfer title thereto; that the said motor vehicle was sold to the Buyer in a bona fide time sales transaction; that all parties thereto have capacity to contract; that none of the parties thereto is a minor; and that the undersigned has no knowledge of any facts which impair the validity of said Contract or render it less valuable or valueless. If any of the warranties herein contained are unitrue, the undersigned hereby promises to purchase on demand this Contract and the note executed concurrently therewith from the Assignee for the balance remaining unpaid on said Contract and said note. Ş

ŞΞ name y one <u> 연</u> the partners. officer having authority board

			1		-1.	ţ			ÍÐ	7.7									35.2	5 132						23	n, è	30	**************************************	 			1964 117	٠.,	2600		
БУ	.	Signed	·	tection Agr	th this	the fi	out rec	5 A3300	Pay to				Signed) ,	er for	S i	executed conc signed upon	without rec	4 ASSOCI	Pay to j		By ~		ace w		À	Pay to	**	By 3	Signed 4	_	:		Signed ⊱		Pay to	
		(Dealer)		reement No. 1.	note, the undersigned will	nd if the holder reposse	urse, except that	LVOODSTO		LIMITED REPURCHASE			(Dealer)	en e	the then unpaid balance	or pu	demand with this	rse, except that if th tor vehicle described	TES DISCOUNT	PARTIAL REPURCHASE	1	Y78a	(Dealer)	Dealer's Protection Agre	motor vehicle doncurrently wit	S DISCOUNT C	- 15		20 g f h d ha	(Dealer)	ES DISCOUNT	WITH RECOURSE		Ke Your Ma		ACES DISCOUNT CO	1/
Title				2	d concurrent	ts of this note	maker falls to	PORATION			Title	Manager Hangar Land States			lion from hereof.	se said n	the state	holde	CORPORATION	SE	Title		The state of the s	chicle in accord- cement No. 1.	holder repos n the contra te, the unde	RPORATION	18	Title			CORPORATION	and a		Laston.	R D	é	

Associates

ALABAMA INSTALLMENT SALES CONTRACT

ORIGINAL		1
	1	2.

David F. & Gloris P (Write or Type Buyer's Na.			esiding at				
Summerdele	ne Fighty)	Baldv	ain	Number	Ala.		Street
City — Postal Zone	No.		County		State	he	reby purchase
Baldwin Motor Co.	. Declars	of the City of _	Paka	rtsdal	æ	State of	le.
······································	o. Cyl. Year Model No.	Type of Body		Number	Motor N	State of	License Number
used Mercury	8 58 Mont.	2đr.	M8ZA	512698		5/.	12589
			<u> </u>			· ·	
o Y Heater Automatic Transmission	Overdrive	Power Steering	Power Brakes		Vindow Lifts	Air Con- ditioning	Other [
her with all equipment and accessories thereo	n or hereafter added there	to all of which a	re included	in the term	"motor vehicle	", as used-herein	, for a total ti
of s 1185.68 . I have paid S	8.93 in cash	h upon said time	price and	have delive	red a	ear and Make of	
r vehicle at an agreed net value of A	OC.OO and I p	promise to pay the	ie remainder	r of said tin	ne price of \$	876.75	
***	-0 4-				nent of public	and private dead	18/63
monthly installments of \$		inal installm			beginn		h and Day)
continuing on the same day of each month there signed's note of even date herewith which is	a separate instrument and :	may be detached	herefrom. 7	Title to the :	bove described	vehicle shall rea	main in the sel
s assignee until the purchase is fully paid in co	mpliance with all of the pro	ovisions of an ins	tallment sale	e-contract ar	d note executed	i contemporaneo:	isly-herewith.
			, r 			2/18/6	7.
er e jarok <u>La</u> gester e e e e ja			L5	•		2/ 10/0	
x = 50.	X		Σ		* .		
							. =
x 10.95							D00K
							atthewise .
and the state of the section of the				and the second second		and the second of the second	
STATE OF ALABAMA, BALDWIN COUNTY			STATE	OF ALAE	AMA		1 A PAGE JU
certify that this inc	Timowh for a		BALBY	VIN COUN	ITY		Ž.
and the following tax of	ollected on		l certit	y that this	instrument v	vas Affed on	
- C	-00					^	C.
FEB 22 1	963 8:00 A			Com same same	2.21963	Sim H	<u>. </u>
Deed \$ 50 Mort. \$/-35	· mt			3. 300.000	2000		
4/4	in the state of th		and tha	t no tax was	collected, 'Reco	rdod ilm	1.0
336 100	Judge of Probate		Book	<u> </u>	4/187		
Page ~	and the contraction of the contr		Pago	······································	Jud	attuctorffi for 65	6.00
	400				_	(10 a) a	
By	Mil	entalia distribui eliterali.	By			USC	
Бу	well and the second	endalanaria eta el	By		<u> </u>	<u>VAR) </u>	
Бу	Nel	erragearaus eus ej 1 de julio - Lang 1 de julio - Lang	By			<u>VAR)</u>	
Бу	Nul		By		<u>·</u>	<u>VOGO</u>	
Бу	Well		B y			<u>OBP) </u>	
Бу	<u>Mul</u>		1834			<u>ORD)</u>	
Бу	Nel		Sy			<u>OBP)</u>	
Бу	Nul		3 4			<u>(CR)</u>	

Robertsdale

Ala.

Buyer Sign

Feb. 18, 1963

Baldwin Motor Co.

Eight bundred seventy six & 75/100-----

Witness

876.75

(SEAL)

ASSIGNED TO ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORP.

876.75

DO NOT WELL ON BUILDING

NY STEATE

UE C.C.PO	DUE	IMPTALMENT	BALANCE	I STORY	T OF E	And the second of the second o					CCOUM		4,79	e Seign e Spenger.		-
	1 63	78.45K	. (1)	ACCOUNT	AUCOUNT	DAM		endo medinasia A MET			ART	SHOR	C DATE		SHOR	
ONE STATE OF	4 63	79.4727	076,75			9/19.1	14.7 V) Z						1 255.2	ANT	FAID	
		58.457	014,30							<u>_</u>				ļ.,		
	5 61		759.65		Printer inches de parece de la constante de la			1								
era walionerania wajiliwaji	6 63	50.4057	701.40						ong proposition de		- Jan				1	,
early and pure	7 63	58.457	642,95				at in Section to the second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the section of th	e de monte par	eriodicina analysis and				American			Webber.
i.	0 63	59.76		tası mintensi bir ingili siya ili mintensi olu	er produced in grade of the part of the pa	Erikustini guntanisis	and acometical action of	- Para distribution		j						Ť
	9 61		526,05									and the second second second	Angele and Angele and Angele Angele	din district single comment.	- and a second of the second	14134
German Supplied Company	110 63	58.45			e a Storie grape resembly a reason of a republican reason as assessed a	Francis and Assessed Assessed				3		trijn indigera et audiensy die je.				1
	11 63	50.45	467.60	on desiration and the second			and the second second second second	and the second	handi daga perjada kantakan bahasa banganas							and the same
	Tiž čato		400.15						1	- 1 To 11	\$ <u></u>	James de la compa	·	e en profession phonony between	and the state of t	
en e	Company and the Assessment and the contract of	50.45	350.70					er te contra	epag pap ar pag agaga			4		a granda a sa daga.		Parket.
	1 04	50,48	292.25	1900 i 1904 i 1900 dan meteran i gisaf	en ingresse i ligimos en emiljos se eljerjem epositivište e	ويسواف المستوسل المستدادة	talijas varionisministrainistismi ja	entere radigos.	Carlot de Salardo matemas a consegue	a de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la co	·	والمتعادية والمتعادية		والمسترسان والمتواد		Serial.
	2 64	58.45	233,50		enginatan mengangan di di	el erroringssom o	1	ner recy		ļ.,	ili Barana mina	a de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la co	*			See Charles
artici Secreta al casa de la casa de	3 64	50,45	175.35			e Sampara a an	ļ	Age to design							e actual discission on explicit	distant.
	4 64	58.45	116.90			i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	j	The second						erakatan ayan da kasar d		Oestyle
	5 64	50.45				to god exercisions	1				#** (1					and other
	and the second s	sign southern of principles of the market of the special straight of the state of t		en e						*************		<u> </u>		a progression de la company		William .
English de Carvaga ag a	ti kito kila kindan ambaga na ginan ng managan na mata ng							onega, o oceania	Salar Constitution of Colorest	tigore et auctores to / that ottomores	and tertifican separations	er en	kominin etiminin etimi	d become interesting a little state.	ووريشية ووشطوه ومواسيه	
						er e merchanis e prompt de la co		100								
					New Assessment of	er ar en	j		4							
in the state of th			The state of the s				<u> </u>		d		eri saasi i ja	The second second				sale one
and sugar out of the sugar					÷	orden skrig	ļ	er man er mende			The section is a section		and a second			ord data or
		tion the second in the second	o esta limenta estamba de constituições atamente fortunativo e afamente e a sufference e a sufference e a sufference e a	······································	national description of the second	en e		i	Sectorista como como como como como como como com			The state of the s	- Land			5
		time of entire the same of entire transport and the contract of the same of the same of the same of the same of	doje obio odbio odbio od obio o			en e		- 5 	THE PARTY OF THE P			Marie (ali terres) (A mendigan) politragan e	Principle of Control of the Control of Contr	and the state of the second second	ny at-physical property and the	goden.
energia de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición de la composición dela composición de la composición dela composición dela composición de la composición de la composición dela composición		and a through the second state of the second	y observation of a								The Paris Services			:		and and
								A Constitution of the Cons			في سيشيون اربة	ļ.,				
		But with the second of the sec	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e				FT - 500, 5 50 - 5 - 5 - 5	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	Artes areas	· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	er commence of the				d ranging salpara, dagga	a.
and the same of th	in telepata kapangangangangan penangan di patangan bandan banda			g land und	- dy-	e ete a tanan a nagara ya ay g	4	resignation	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		A - 2000 - 100 d					Ö
				and the state of the series of	e er men operation injury symmetry surface.	n de ne procure d'agricons	era ran armi yilangad ari biri yi firamad , nasq			ran inningaraninan na saaya saga	andrew party	en Wike State Control of the Association of the Ass				Lour
			enterior de la compansa de la compa		:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::									TO A STATE OF THE		
		a mang na pangananan manana sa mang mananan sa mang sa mang sa manggalah sa di ana kana sa mang sa	Andrew the second of the secon						į	i yan arasiya a saana a saasa ga sa	~					
							and the second s	ere e salet e sag			100				meri'n dechalisekelle Sil	4924
			ermente maria mere meneramentamen makan meneramen p	the department of the state of									and make make it			
		a proposition of the state of t	And a marity of the second	erente en inica en estas de seco	or constitution and the second											(market)
	eri lindigerilerah rejahar banyarah masa adam sa					ere primary in a significant			Angles and the second second	et et estil per establicate descriptions	in order de la company de Maria	ente de la company de la compa	Transist miliotesameta dassas	merchinkanine den	arekat kirjed strejed j	singist.
Processor and a second of the		eren eren generalen eren eren eren eren eren eren eren e	The state of the s				en e		Programme and the second section of the section of th					ation in the second of the		
		and the state of t	Salar and the sa			mand was and in the same	to the second		helinan di							
en de constante de la constante	en de la companya de	Anno malancia mana anno anno anno anno anno anno ann		and the same of the state of the same of t		************		-4						nanti maka k		40.00
				in the second se	erene reneral en	i namatana k			- 6		-5	o againment of the Section				
			in a distance of the second contraction of the second desire and the desire of the second des	er til fram er fram er fra eine store er til finne	and the state of t	er-commenced programa	وردوا أوالما والمارية والمحاصرة والمحارجة	an anna de ad		وسأست فيتنا بترافيان	والمستحدث	1				(,
		and the second s	al aller de dividire, il et en annone e percenta e de en											2.2		(, a.) الار
	and the second state of the second				· ·	and the second second	ration and the second						man de la compressión de la co	en Carrier and Service		
Comment and a second				يبرون والمعاون المناسبة والمتاركة			The state of the s			20 S C 14 - 14 34 34 14 C 14 4 1 1 1						-22
																3
egas rengimi desegnit desegnit des	and the second second second second second second	etten kiloponisteko katiliakok alipatako kiloponiko komuna kiloponistekok kiloponistekok kiloponistekok kilopo										enteres in its order	nganatan ng pagangga na 🌡	alista si alisa sa gang a	ne de marie alle	
der er de ser de s						contrate my cost of the same of the con-	eta periodi sa tempa a special appropriation de la come.	and the second	APPER PROPERTY OF STREET	irinardiini koosekoom	marin di marin di	and in proceedings and parties of	المربأ فيسال سناست ود	وبدياست مستدس		in a
				Petro Comortini de la comissiona	tra printiporte e produce de la como	ne gin Doorwaligation		and and								
	nagar-terasaka diginagan digina al-ad			and the said and an extraction of the said												
	and the state of t		الماء الأراحي فيوسي الحواد الياب الراب سيماد ورصفا فيأوو فيسود فياستحادوه					ar version and a	o Carachana ann an Aire	Pagithagon Ponga Palah Malah sah					, į	
				경우(일) 지역하다						보고 얼마한테일		er i neutratige attend	and the state of t	one was a second	りまし	200

		Called to	Wanted	In By		grow	Done.	Decisi		Market of Market	
Now Ord	Year	Make of Automobile	Type of Body	Model Number	No. Суl.	Accessor Tinted	ries and Squipme	ni:	Cash Sale Pric		(1) C D - > O
Used	Built	MICOMODIA				Glass S	Heater &		Incl. Access. Discount		(1) \$ 903.9.
	58	The same of the	montever	adv	8	Electric Windows	(Radio_)_		li Any S.		
	و د			and the second s		Electric	(Ādo.		Trade in S	300	-00
Trade în ,	54	alds.	S & &	<u>alw.</u>		Sects			Less Amount		5%
APPROVE	3D /	REJECTED	TIME	Licens	se No.	Air Cond	Drive		Owing \$	A11-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	$ n^{4}$
BY: J	M	BY:	Initials Amou	rest Fil		W. S. W.	Power Brakes		Equity \$		[(('
Initials	Initials	Initials BE	DAS/C	J. Onto		Access.	Power		Cosh \$	8.9	73
	RA t and In		Payments and Initio			Group	Steering_		1		Austra Com
\PRA \$		LRĀ		Paid O					Total Down P	laemyn	\$
, T		Acceptance and a second second second and a second second second		Repo'd Bad Ris	sk 🗆	Total	\$		Unpaid Balan	,C8	\$ 5 % J. C
TERMS:		TS OF \$	1 OF \$ INSURA	NCE REQUIR		Andrews and the second	Dealer C	ost (New)	MIN CASE	السادري	~ (N. 2v. 9)
INCLUDES		F & T P C	C.A.C. [] Comp. [TERM	Mos. S		\$ 595		<u> </u>
	R. LIFE	1.31			Åge	Color Marrie	d Numb	er of Dep	oendents →		. /
FULL NAME	NO.	wa e ow	who /	Z	26 Age	Color Single	on Derivages				
WIFES	ه يو				21	Divorc			The second secon		
name present	<u> </u>	via	<u> </u>	8	12/	0	Ω	How	Long at 18	Ho	w long Area
ADDRESS	and the second section of the second sec	Rural	Samo d	Chy De	and a	menda	<u> </u>				State ale
Rundl Route No.		Box No.	Jacat 1	(ऋदि		Tow	nahip		County DATE OF		Sidia uc~~
SOCIAL SECURITY	NO.		OPERATOR'S LIC NUMBER AND ST	TATE		Control of the Contro			LICENSE		
		er en over en internet	ate of Birt	ı	':-Singl					Rek	ationahip
Phone No.	STORES CONTRACTOR		may managed a propose of the desire of the contract of the con	/ <i>B</i> / ci		1 . 1		ala	ego	How Lon There	9
ADDRESS		(a) light a mannar gran living and against an investment program common many spilling and a climate		/e Ci	it y _		Sidie	مورسان م	10 0000		
NEAREST RELATIVES	\$ S	on blaced	G. Valder	_ بحرکد	and completely to be a first order of the second	大力。ス Street	City		Se Proce	<i>)</i>	Relationsh
NOT LIVIN	(G	vie Ore Di	, Haveir-				steen	meen	dale, u	<u>.c.</u>	220
Employe	days Hode	1702	a . Borne med	אילי עלים ניו הע	ره المديدة	A How Long	dyn.	Ī	hone No.	and the second s	and management of the state of
Business		Control of the contro				Name of Supervisor					
Address Kind of	Contraction and Consider or see	n lecour				Weekly or	Monthly		Badge No.	Seria	i No. if Milita
Employme	at (10/ Cons	e. t-che	Income	ite's	Andread and the comment of the comme	<i>3</i> 070.			How L	ong Income
Previous Employer		1,004			ployer						Checking [
Bank with						Maka manga pamanghipin na jama a pana karingay in na manga karingah k	eganganiswis sinip managana sa			N	Savings [] Ionthly Payme
Property C	Dwned	Market Value	Am't of Mongage	Mortg	age Pa	yable to (Name	e and Address)		Anna Carlotta American Santanian - Santanian American de Carlotta		and the second s
		Landlord (Name	and Address)	عدمدي	1 4	J.H., L					fonthly Rent —O
		Lucy 12	and the second section of the second section of	<u> </u>			Item Purchased		rol Onginal- debiedness	Ral Cwir. Date Clos	gori Monthi sed Paymer
Current U	Contractor and Contractor	s and Past Trade		0.0		19 17				-	
	t. 40	e mater	a Pay	ي کې و کانسان	oe,	0 Jew. 194	JO 5-	<u> </u>	'a7373	1	and providing the district of providing and the state of
$(2.)_{\varphi_1}$	0.		Lecour,		Management of Paper					And the second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the section of th	constraint, also de classical, en accomençaciones
13. 1	La Salanda Sal		so Jeorg							ence the chief and combined the	and the processing of the state
Last Car	Charles (L)		a promision of a commission of the second	F	inanced	Ъy					
Bought fr		7777 7777 777 777	FICATION VERIFIC	ATION				FOREIGN	INSURANCE		
			PICATION			Agent			Company	, ng ngurawa madal termini sadid	rokes) gang managgan kilo (de pergemanah kepusen kilo nesar dan seri
insurance Verified b						Coverage			Date Expires		
			Branch Employee	kalanan	Bac	1 12/	r2 332	5 .6	د وصعصائد	5/50	? _? 75.0
Investigati	on:	18 12/57	chial 9/	6/62	مادستان ان ا از اوریا				and the state of t	and the second s	Approximation of the second statement of the second statement of the second sec
50 60	_ الماسا	and.							and the same of th		718-10-
C.18 :	1 Dec	, ala. Ž	ander a	lee an	2 /	keen -	fallen	en.	20 Cc	<u> </u>	LECULS
	0	Annual managements of the state	4 Olds	30-		1	Carried Commence	s (2) (1)	3 X 5	7)	'X32
(1.)	10/22,	162 5	4 Olde	741.00		4 · · cloud		\			
	- 3/4	1/63 00								Carlotte Parameter American Company	

		1			- 4
140.16	\$ 140.16	la de la companya de	Foley, Ala. Jan	nuary 20	<u>19 64</u>
Due 8	Payble on or befo	re one year	_after date, without	grace I p	romise to pay
e g	to the order of FOLEY	MOTOR COMPAN	IY	- 1	I
•	ONE HUNDRED FORTY	& 16/100	gapa 4230 C.S. 9877 4250 630 630 T.		Dollars
. / \	for value received, with i until paid.	nterest at 6 p	er cent. per annum	from date	
$\mathcal{N}(\mathcal{N})$				BANK, FOLEY, ALA	
XX	The parties to this instrumer this note and vaives as to this deb other State, as to personal propert or secure this note, including a re- endorser, surety or guarantor, of t	t, whether maker, endon t, or any renewal thereof, y and they each severall asonable attorney's fee, w	ser, surety or guarantor, e all right to exemption und y agree to pay all costs of thether the same be collec- demand presentment pro-	ach for himself, hereby sever ler the constitution and laws is collecting or securing, or a ted or secured by suit or other test notice of protest suit ar	rally agrees to pay of Alabama, or any ttempting to collect erwise, and maker, d all other require-
, O	ments necessary to hold them, and Bank at which this note is payable bank belonging to the maker, suret	they agree that time of a is hereby authorized to	payment may be extended apply on or after maturity	without notice to them of \$	uch extension, the
No	Due One year from	date	G.	B. Perf	Seal
NAIE:	David The Parker	gal.	ACCOUNT NUMBER	4798502-1	2
ADDRES	s: Bet 121_	O EIPLO	YIPNT:	7	-
·	Summer Sale.	Ala			
Balanc	e dus en your accourt		1830	· .	
Empena	on repossessing and	solling	g gyrd west, powerson y relationships with the selection of the selection	A 10-	
Tota2				3818.30	nda.
Less o	medits due:				
A	ecopted high bid for c	ar 4	Love		
<u>-</u>	insurance return premit	on <u>4</u>	6624		
(Other Gradits	10	000	111	
Total	Credits Allowed			6/67	<u>7</u>
r	eficiency Science			\$ Vovel	

Deficiency Science